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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Konkurencja 16 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny 11 lat i starsi
28.9.2014 - 9:35 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

11 lat i starsi

1. Arndt Mateusz 98 Delfin Gdynia 52.08 642 25.24 26.84
2. Konopka Mateusz 97 Delfin Gdynia 54.18 570 25.75 28.43
3. Kałużny Paweł 96 Totis Viribus Świebodzin 55.47 531 26.87 28.60
4. Kurasz Kacper 99 Delfin Gdynia 55.58 528 26.75 28.83
5. Latowski Mateusz 99 Żabianka Gdańsk 55.91 519 26.67 29.24
6. Lea Jacob 98 Southport 56.02 516 27.77 28.25
7. Mańczak Błażej 98 Delfin Gdynia 56.13 513 26.90 29.23
8. Lewiński Michał 99 Siódemka Sopot 56.69 498 27.38 29.31
9. Tuczko Jan 97 Delfin Gdynia 57.45 478 27.35 30.10

10. Szweda Mateusz 99 Siódemka Sopot 57.52 476 27.81 29.71
11. Kruk Karol 99 Siódemka Sopot 58.13 462 28.10 30.03
12. Kęsik Konrad 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 58.15 461 28.39 29.76
13. Kalkowski Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 59.58 429 28.58 31.00
14. Walkowiak Miłosz 99 Sambor Tczew 1:00.02 419 29.09 30.93
15. Serżysko Kasper 00 Delfin Gdynia 1:00.44 411 29.40 31.04
16. Paluszkiewicz Rafał 99 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:00.73 405 29.37 31.36
17. Jankowski Patryk 01 TRI-Team Rumia 1:01.24 395 29.74 31.50
18. Moniz Paolo 00 Southport 1:01.56 389 29.73 31.83
19. McCarter Adam 00 Southport 1:01.57 388 29.66 31.91
20. Kąkol Jan 99 Siódemka Sopot 1:01.61 388 29.77 31.84
21. Krassowski Cyprian 00 Siódemka Sopot 1:02.99 363 30.30 32.69
22. Opała Krystian 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:03.00 362 30.54 32.46
23. Lenckowski Rafał 99 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.32 357 30.17 33.15
24. Bazylewicz Jan 99 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:03.43 355 30.41 33.02
25. Klaus Tomasz 96 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 1:04.65 335 31.31 33.34
26. Kapłan Maciej 00 Delfin Gdynia 1:04.86 332 30.72 34.14
27. Jabczynski Krzysztof 00 Skalar Słupsk 1:04.95 331 31.11 33.84
28. Brzozowski Krystian 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:05.07 329 31.01 34.06
29. Wątor Jakub 00 Skalar Słupsk 1:05.25 326 30.96 34.29
30. Franciszkiewicz Jakub 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:05.38 324 31.36 34.02
31. Wilejto Igor 01 Sambor Tczew 1:05.65 320 31.42 34.23
32. Szczuka Dennis 00 Aumund-Vegesack 1:05.76 319 31.74 34.02
33. Kruczek Jakub 02 Siódemka Sopot 1:06.07 314 30.99 35.08
34. Rybiński Piotr 00 Siódemka Sopot 1:06.16 313 31.94 34.22
35. Gumiński Igor 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:06.66 306 31.73 34.93
36. Dubiel Kornel 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:07.21 298 32.12 35.09
37. Żłobiński Krzysztof 99 Siódemka Sopot 1:07.68 292 31.94 35.74
38. Domarad Jakub 00 Skalar Słupsk 1:08.70 279 31.56 37.14
39. Żal Dominik 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:08.74 279 32.95 35.79
40. Żurek Mikołaj 02 Siódemka Sopot 1:10.03 264 33.44 36.59
41. Jarecki Aleksander 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:10.16 262 33.82 36.34
42. Gumiński Daniel 02 Sambor Tczew 1:10.26 261 34.19 36.07
43. Świątek Bartosz 02 TRI-Team Rumia 1:11.19 251 34.83 36.36
44. Mikołajczak Tomasz 98 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 1:11.34 249 31.37 39.97
45. Trylski Wiktor 03 TRI-Team Rumia 1:11.59 247 35.40 36.19
46. Osowiecki Nikodem 02 Sambor Tczew 1:12.40 239 35.01 37.39
47. Somogyi Szymon 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:13.52 228 35.73 37.79
48. Konkel Oliwer 02 Siódemka Sopot 1:14.38 220 35.09 39.29
49. Krefft Jakub 02 Sambor Tczew 1:15.22 213 35.65 39.57
50. Karmelitow Aleksander 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:15.36 212 36.69 38.67
51. Madejski Cezary 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:16.21 205 36.14 40.07
52. Chrzanowski Jan 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:16.72 200 36.34 40.38
53. Heimrath Karol 02 Skalar Słupsk 1:17.67 193 35.99 41.68
54. Olejnik Adam 03 Skalar Słupsk 1:17.91 191 36.37 41.54
55. Sokołowski Fabian 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:18.82 185 37.20 41.62
56. Kuliński Paweł 02 Siódemka Sopot 1:19.46 180 37.30 42.16
57. Brzeziński Krzysztof 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:19.56 180 36.41 43.15
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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Konkurencja 16, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, 11 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

58. Okularczyk Szymon 03 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:24.50 150 38.77 45.73
59. Hnatyk Damian 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:25.17 146 38.88 46.29
60. Adamczyk Mateusz 03 TRI-Team Rumia 1:27.17 137 41.83 45.34
61. Goć Jakub 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:28.38 131 41.41 46.97
62. Jastrzemski Dominik 03 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:31.59 118 41.66 49.93
63. Choroszucha Michał 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:32.33 115 42.76 49.57
64. Łagownik Jan 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:33.10 112 43.26 49.84
65. Boruszewski Kacper 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:35.45 104 42.87 52.58
66. Mierzwicki Maciej 03 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:35.93 102 43.50 52.43
67. Stępień Dominik 03 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:44.64 79 50.44 54.20
68. Kalkowski Mikołaj 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:45.00 78 47.93 57.07
69. Lewandowski Miłosz 03 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:50.54 67 50.93 59.61

15 - 16 lat

1. Arndt Mateusz 98 Delfin Gdynia 52.08 642 25.24 26.84
2. Kurasz Kacper 99 Delfin Gdynia 55.58 528 26.75 28.83
3. Latowski Mateusz 99 Żabianka Gdańsk 55.91 519 26.67 29.24
4. Lea Jacob 98 Southport 56.02 516 27.77 28.25
5. Mańczak Błażej 98 Delfin Gdynia 56.13 513 26.90 29.23
6. Lewiński Michał 99 Siódemka Sopot 56.69 498 27.38 29.31
7. Szweda Mateusz 99 Siódemka Sopot 57.52 476 27.81 29.71
8. Kruk Karol 99 Siódemka Sopot 58.13 462 28.10 30.03
9. Walkowiak Miłosz 99 Sambor Tczew 1:00.02 419 29.09 30.93

10. Paluszkiewicz Rafał 99 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:00.73 405 29.37 31.36
11. Kąkol Jan 99 Siódemka Sopot 1:01.61 388 29.77 31.84
12. Lenckowski Rafał 99 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.32 357 30.17 33.15
13. Bazylewicz Jan 99 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:03.43 355 30.41 33.02
14. Żłobiński Krzysztof 99 Siódemka Sopot 1:07.68 292 31.94 35.74
15. Mikołajczak Tomasz 98 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 1:11.34 249 31.37 39.97

13 - 14 lat

1. Kęsik Konrad 00 Żabianka Gdańsk 58.15 461 28.39 29.76
2. Kalkowski Dawid 00 Sambor Tczew 59.58 429 28.58 31.00
3. Serżysko Kasper 00 Delfin Gdynia 1:00.44 411 29.40 31.04
4. Jankowski Patryk 01 TRI-Team Rumia 1:01.24 395 29.74 31.50
5. Moniz Paolo 00 Southport 1:01.56 389 29.73 31.83
6. McCarter Adam 00 Southport 1:01.57 388 29.66 31.91
7. Krassowski Cyprian 00 Siódemka Sopot 1:02.99 363 30.30 32.69
8. Opała Krystian 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:03.00 362 30.54 32.46
9. Kapłan Maciej 00 Delfin Gdynia 1:04.86 332 30.72 34.14

10. Jabczynski Krzysztof 00 Skalar Słupsk 1:04.95 331 31.11 33.84
11. Brzozowski Krystian 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:05.07 329 31.01 34.06
12. Wątor Jakub 00 Skalar Słupsk 1:05.25 326 30.96 34.29
13. Franciszkiewicz Jakub 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:05.38 324 31.36 34.02
14. Wilejto Igor 01 Sambor Tczew 1:05.65 320 31.42 34.23
15. Szczuka Dennis 00 Aumund-Vegesack 1:05.76 319 31.74 34.02
16. Rybiński Piotr 00 Siódemka Sopot 1:06.16 313 31.94 34.22
17. Dubiel Kornel 01 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:07.21 298 32.12 35.09
18. Domarad Jakub 00 Skalar Słupsk 1:08.70 279 31.56 37.14
19. Somogyi Szymon 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:13.52 228 35.73 37.79
20. Karmelitow Aleksander 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:15.36 212 36.69 38.67

11 - 12 lat

1. Kruczek Jakub 02 Siódemka Sopot 1:06.07 314 30.99 35.08
2. Gumiński Igor 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:06.66 306 31.73 34.93
3. Żal Dominik 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:08.74 279 32.95 35.79
4. Żurek Mikołaj 02 Siódemka Sopot 1:10.03 264 33.44 36.59
5. Jarecki Aleksander 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:10.16 262 33.82 36.34
6. Gumiński Daniel 02 Sambor Tczew 1:10.26 261 34.19 36.07
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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Konkurencja 16, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 11 - 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

7. Świątek Bartosz 02 TRI-Team Rumia 1:11.19 251 34.83 36.36
8. Trylski Wiktor 03 TRI-Team Rumia 1:11.59 247 35.40 36.19
9. Osowiecki Nikodem 02 Sambor Tczew 1:12.40 239 35.01 37.39

10. Konkel Oliwer 02 Siódemka Sopot 1:14.38 220 35.09 39.29
11. Krefft Jakub 02 Sambor Tczew 1:15.22 213 35.65 39.57
12. Madejski Cezary 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:16.21 205 36.14 40.07
13. Chrzanowski Jan 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:16.72 200 36.34 40.38
14. Heimrath Karol 02 Skalar Słupsk 1:17.67 193 35.99 41.68
15. Olejnik Adam 03 Skalar Słupsk 1:17.91 191 36.37 41.54
16. Sokołowski Fabian 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:18.82 185 37.20 41.62
17. Kuliński Paweł 02 Siódemka Sopot 1:19.46 180 37.30 42.16
18. Brzeziński Krzysztof 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:19.56 180 36.41 43.15
19. Okularczyk Szymon 03 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:24.50 150 38.77 45.73
20. Hnatyk Damian 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:25.17 146 38.88 46.29
21. Adamczyk Mateusz 03 TRI-Team Rumia 1:27.17 137 41.83 45.34
22. Goć Jakub 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:28.38 131 41.41 46.97
23. Jastrzemski Dominik 03 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:31.59 118 41.66 49.93
24. Choroszucha Michał 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:32.33 115 42.76 49.57
25. Łagownik Jan 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:33.10 112 43.26 49.84
26. Boruszewski Kacper 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:35.45 104 42.87 52.58
27. Mierzwicki Maciej 03 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:35.93 102 43.50 52.43
28. Stępień Dominik 03 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:44.64 79 50.44 54.20
29. Kalkowski Mikołaj 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:45.00 78 47.93 57.07
30. Lewandowski Miłosz 03 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:50.54 67 50.93 59.61


